IIT Bombay B.Tech Cutoff 2023: Round 4

Academic Progi Seat Type
Computer Scienc OPEN
Computer Scienc OPEN
Computer Scienc OPEN (PwD)
Computer Scienc OPEN (PwD)

Computer Scienc EWS
Computer Scienc EWS

Computer Scienc EWS (PwD)
Computer Scienc OBC-NCL
Computer Scienc OBC-NCL

Gender
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

Computer Scienc OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral
Computer Scienc OBC-NCL (PwD) Female-only (inc

Aerospace Engir OPEN
Aerospace Engir OPEN
Aerospace Engin OPEN (PwD)
Aerospace Engir OPEN (PwD)

Aerospace Engir EWS
Aerospace Engir EWS

Aerospace Engir OBC-NCL
Aerospace Engin OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

Aerospace Engir OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral 74P

BS in Mathematic OPEN
BS in Mathematic OPEN

BS in Mathematit EWS

BS in Mathematit OBC-NCL
BS in Mathematic OBC-NCL
Chemical Engine OPEN
Chemical Engine OPEN
Chemical Engine OPEN (PwD)
Chemical Engine OPEN (PwD)

Chemical Engine EWS

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral

1

56

3

11

6

29

2

10
59

5

12
772
3713
49
104
501
1172
544
1692

1059
2702
394
1069
2823
1509
3069
143
118
385

74P

Opening Rank Closing Rank

67
291
5
11
20
74
2
58
227

12
2614
4647

49

104
642
1241
1588
3689

1704
3173
652
1757
2823
2642
5332
179
118
510



Chemical Engine EWS
Chemical Engine EWS (PwD)
Chemical Engine OBC-NCL
Chemical Engine OBC-NCL
Chemistry (4 Yee OPEN
Chemistry (4 Yee OPEN
Chemistry (4 Yeg OPEN (PwD)
Chemistry (4 Yes EWS
Chemistry (4 Yee EWS
Chemistry (4 Yes OBC-NCL
Chemistry (4 Yee OBC-NCL
Civil Engineering OPEN

Civil Engineering OPEN

Civil Engineering OPEN (PwD)
Civil Engineering EWS

Civil Engineering EWS

Civil Engineering OBC-NCL
Civil Engineering OBC-NCL

Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral 20P
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral 234P
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

Civil Engineering OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral 65P

1465

542
1961
5243
5019

1216
2924
2800
6818
2290
6178

158

507
1855
1078
1854

20P

234P

69P

65P

1647

1449
3421
8101
14327

1363
2924
3976
6843
4209
7857

830
2162
2020
4500



Economics (4 Ye OPEN
Economics (4 Ye OPEN
Economics (4 Ye OPEN (PwD)
Economics (4 Ye EWS
Economics (4 Ye EWS
Economics (4 Ye OBC-NCL
Economics (4 Ye OBC-NCL

Electrical Engine OPEN
Electrical Engine OPEN
Electrical Engine OPEN (PwD)
Electrical Engine OPEN (PwD)
Electrical Engine EWS
Electrical Engine EWS
Electrical Engine OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral

1370
2715
152
359
895
717
1343

142
573
32
80
62
256
83

2102
5963
152
508
895
1330
1343

469
1286
32
80
133
273
386



Electrical Engine OBC-NCL

Female-only (inc

Electrical Engine OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

Energy Engineer OPEN
Energy Engineer OPEN

Energy Engineer OPEN (PwD)

Energy Engineer EWS
Energy Engineer EWS

Energy Engineer OBC-NCL
Energy Engineer OBC-NCL

Engineering Phy: OPEN
Engineering Phy: OPEN

Engineering Phy: OPEN (PwD)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral 152P
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral

332
45

1762
4565

495
2008
1395
3717

321
2925
70

152P

930
45

2731
5965

782
2008
1811
3766

1135
4566
70



Engineering Phy: EWS
Engineering Phy: EWS
Engineering Phy: OBC-NCL
Engineering Phy: OBC-NCL

Environmental St OPEN
Environmental St OPEN
Environmental StEWS
Environmental St EWS
Environmental Sc OBC-NCL
Environmental Sc OBC-NCL

Mechanical Engii OPEN
Mechanical Engii OPEN

Mechanical Engii OPEN (PwD)

Mechanical Engil EWS
Mechanical Engit EWS

Mechanical Engil EWS (PwD)

Mechanical Engii OBC-NCL
Mechanical Engit OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

Mechanical Engit OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

351
2169
803
2799

3005
8179

924
2256
2167
3939

493
1792
18
243
690
14
304
1227

49P

610
2169
1526
3228

5400
10623
1187
2256
2981
4103

1692
4173
66
376
756
14
972
2457



Metallurgical En¢ OPEN
Metallurgical En¢c OPEN
Metallurgical Enc OPEN (PwD)
Metallurgical Enc EWS
Metallurgical Enc EWS
Metallurgical Eng¢ OBC-NCL
Metallurgical Enc OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral 67P
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

2708
5426

549
2185
1175
4343

157P

4627
7838

941
2213
2461
4688



